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Series

System No.: 150200068

Type Baumuster
A 383.002
w&3 383.003
3200, 3600 383.005
5200 383.008
1413 A 383.040
WB 3600 )
383.041
= 383.060
1413 A 383.061
WB 3200, 3600 383.103
1413 AK 383.140
WB 3200
o e
WB 3200, 3600 ’
1413 AKO

WB 3200, 3600

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipe

Silencer

Tail pipe

N.A.

381.490.0219

Mounting Parts
1,

99765
071.555.065.501

W

N.A

_322.492.0207
360.492.0207

6.

99778
071.555.078.502

Y

50114
381.492.0001

50304
383.490.0001

1

50603
360.492.1407

BM 383.003, 041,
061, 141, 161

6

&

N.A.

383.492.6304
4.613.840 PCHno
BM 383.002,003,
040, 041, 060, 061,
103, 140, 160, 161

N.A.

__385.492.0104
»CHno 4.613.839
BM 383.002, 003,
040, 041, 060, 061,
103, 140, 160, 161

N.A.

381.492.7104

N.A.

381.492.6904
BM 383.005, 008

N.A.

__381.492.6304
»CHno 4.613.840
BM 383.002, 003,
040, 041, 060, 061,
103, 140, 160, 161

OINEX




